
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

November	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2014-­‐15 2014-­‐15 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget November	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 25,684,098	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,338,830	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8,678,353	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17,005,745	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33.79%
Food	
  Service 1,291,615	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   100,042	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   463,289	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   828,326	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.87%
Community	
  Service 824,314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   78,828	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   323,071	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   501,243	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.19%
Building	
  Construction 3,050,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   165,587	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,962,025	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,087,975	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   64.33%
Debt	
  Service 3,446,710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   511,105	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,935,605	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14.83%

34,296,737$	
  	
  	
  	
   2,683,287$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11,937,843$	
  	
  	
  	
   22,358,894$	
  	
  	
  	
   34.81%


