BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT November 2014

EXPENDITURES

	2014-15		2014-15	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	November 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	25,684,098	2,338,830	8,678,353	17,005,745	33.79%
Food Service	1,291,615	100,042	463,289	828,326	35.87%
Community Service	824,314	78,828	323,071	501,243	39.19%
Building Construction	3,050,000	165,587	1,962,025	1,087,975	64.33%
Debt Service	3,446,710	-	511,105	2,935,605	14.83%
	\$ 34,296,737	\$ 2,683,287	\$ 11,937,843	\$ 22,358,894	34.81%